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This map approximates district boundaries. Some counties are served by more than one representative. 021125

DISTRICT1 Lowell Bradbury
Phone: 218-349-0068 Email: lowell.bradbury@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 2 James Bjorklund
Phone: 612-757-8941  Email: james.bjorklund@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 3 Josh Kath
Phone: 612-757-7808 Email: josh.kath@state.mn.us

DISTRICT4 Luke Nemeth
Phone: 320-894-5096 Email: luke.nemeth@state.mn.us

DISTRICT5 Kent Weispfennig
Phone: 651-272-8754  Email: kent.weispfennig@state.mn.us

DISTRICT6 Vern Dose
Phone: 612-518-7291 Email: vern.dose@state.mn.us

DISTRICT7 Neil Furman
Phone: 612-214-1879 Email: neil.furman@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 8 Steven Dudley
Phone: 507-381-6867 Email: steven.dudley@state.mn.us

DISTRICT9 Eric Hanson
Phone: 651-421-9664 Email: eric.hanson@state.mn.us

DISTRICT 10 Sheldon Monson
Phone: 218-689-3260 Email: sheldon.monson@state.mn.us

VIRTUAL INSPECTIONS John McNamara
Phone: 651-338-1766 Email: john.mcnamara@state.mn.us

Principal Program Administrator — Robin Geiger
Phone: 651-284-5804  Email: robin.geiger@state.mn.us

Southern Districts Manager — Scott Higgins
Phone: 507-460-8361  Email: scott.higgins@state.mn.us

Northern Districts Manager — Mark Hunter
Phone: 320-630-1317 Email: mark.hunter@state.mn.us
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